2nd Braunston Scout Group - Contact List

Leadership team:

Group Scout Leader

Beaver Scout Leader

Assistant Beaver Leader

Cub Scout Leader

Scouts Section Assistant

Scouts Section Assistant

Scouts Section Assistant

Jason Rodhouse

Pauline Canning
Jason Rodhouse

David Coleman

Rosie Britten-Austin

Stephen Lock

Chris Wood

GSL@braunstonscouts.co.uk
jason@braunstonscouts.co.uk

pauline@braunstonscouts.co.uk
jason@braunstonscouts.co.uk
david@braunstonscouts.co.uk
rosie@braunstonscouts.co.uk

stephen.lock@braunstonscouts.co.uk

chris.wood@braunstonscouts.co.uk

Trustee board (Executive committee)

Hon President

Group Chair

Treasurer

Group Scout Leader

Cub Leader

Beaver Leader

Scous Section Assistant

Scouts Parent Rep

Cubs Parent Rep

Beavers Parent Rep

Lay Member

Louis Prat

Andy Canning
Steve Rolt

Jason Rodhouse
David Coleman
Pauiline Canning
Chris Wood
Sandra Wright
Tom Ive

Fiona Turner

Kim Donald

louis@braunstonscouts.co.uk

chair@braunstonscouts.co.uk

treasurer@braunstonscouts.co.uk

GSL@braunstonscouts.co.uk

david@braunstonscouts.co.uk

pauline@braunstonscouts.co.uk

chris.wood@braunstonscouts.co.uk

scoutrep@braunstonscouts.co.uk

cubrep@braunstonscouts.co.uk

beaverrep@braunstonscouts.co.uk

kim@braunstonscouts.co.uk

07909 541141

07914 874889

07909 541141

07484 157588

07492 739960

07941 034216

07591 264187

07905 438908

07306 314377

07956 682733

07909 541141

07484 157588

07914 874889

07591 264187

07581 159929

07876 246954

07966 140881

07930 391128




